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BALK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
S.R. Walda
Reitze Schotanus
S.R. Walda

F.J. Walda

P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
Reitze Schotanus
F.J. Walda

Hendrik Schilstra

S.R. Walda
Reitze Schotanus
S.R. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
P. Pander

P. Pander

Henri Pander
S.R. Walda

F.J. Walda
R.Faber

P. Pander

P. Pander

Reitze Schotanus
J. Buwalda
Reitze Schotanus
J. Buwalda

F.J. Walda

J. Vink

S.R. Walda

Hendrik Schilstra

J. Vink

Joh. Feenstra

J. Vink

Reitze Schotanus
Koekoek

Vink

Vink

Vink

.J. Walda
.Faber

Vink

.Faber

Reitze Schotanus
J. Buwalda

Joh. Feenstra
Joh. Pietersma
J. Buwalda
Reitze Schotanus
S.R. Walda

Ringnr

9-1201759
7-1598819
7-4291184
7-1598805
8-1412707
9-4202318
9-1201520
9-1201756
8-1411977
9-4202281
0-1399515
8-1414521
0-1041600
9-1201185
9-1198353
9-1201511
8-1412076
0-1043977
9-1201195
8-4299214
8-1401712
8-1412055
8-1412062
9-1201566
0-1041652
0-1040941
0-1041684
0-4216594
9-1079079
0-1043079
0-1115064
0-1041219
9-1201728
0-4754812
8-1417825
0-1041554
9-1201011
0-1041211
0-1041389
9-1203541
9-1192270
0-1041215
0-1031928
8-1411959
0-1041687
9-4202177
6-1024841
0-0023077
0-1040948
9-1201180
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